TALON E+ 26

SPECS

LT

HYBRID CYCLING TECHNOLOGY

MOTOR

CONTROLLER

DISPLAY
BATTERY
CHARGER
MAXIMUM SPEED
CONNECTIVITY

Giant SyncDrive Move, Rear Hub, 30Nm

Giant RideControl Dash, Smart Assist automatic mode, 3 support levels,
USB-C (10W)

RideControl Dash, full colour lcd screen

EnergyPak 240Wh

Giant EnergyPak 4A fast charger, 60% charge in 1:20h
22 km/h

Giant RideControl App enabled ANT+ wireless display signal with e-bike
profile

SIZES
COLOURS
FRAME
FORK
SHOCK

COMPONENTS

26"

Deep Lake

ALUXX-Grade aluminium, integrated KSA18 kickstand mount
SR Suntour XCM HLO 26", 80mm travel

n/a

HANDLEBAR
GRIPS

STEM
SEATPOST
SADDLE
PEDALS
DRIVETRAIN

Giant Connect XC Riser, 31.8mm

Giant Junior

Giant Connect, 50mm

Giant 30.9mm, 2-bolt Micro Adjustable, Forged Aluminium
Giant Sport

Platform

SHIFTERS

REAR DERAILLEUR

BRAKES
BRAKE LEVERS
CASSETTE
CHAIN
CRANKSET

Shimano Altus

Shimano Alivio, 9-speed

Tektro HD-M282, hydraulic disc, 160mm
Tektro HD-M282

Shimano CS-HG200, 11-36T, 9-speed
KMC e.9 Sport

Forged Alloy minimal Q-factor, 36T

WHEELS

RIMS
HUBS
SPOKES
TIRES

EXTRAS

Price: $3,499.00

GEOMETRY

Giant GX03V 26" Aluminium

Giant eTracker Sport, 9mm QR[F] SyncDrive Move 142mm [R]
Stainless steel

Maxxis lkon 26x2.20"

KSA18 direct mount kickstand

FRAME One Size

Seat Tube Length (mm)
Seat Tube Angle

Top Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Angle

Fork Rake (mm)

Trail (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Chain Stay Length (mm)
Bottom Bracket Drop (mm)
Stack (mm)

Reach (mm)

Stand Over Height (mm)
Stem Length (mm)
Crank Length (mm)
Wheel Size

320
73.0°
530
120
67.0°
40
101
1053
425
28
548
365
691
50
160
26"

Please note that our specifications may be impacted by running substitution changes,
we highly recommend confirming the specifications of our products with your local
retailer at the time of sale if purchasing in-store. *Recommended Retail Prices are
subject to change without notice and may vary from store to store depending on
freighting and assembly costs.



