TALON E+ 26





SPECS

MOTOR	Giant SyncDrive Move, Rear Hub, 30Nm	
CONTROLLER	Giant RideControl Dash, Smart Assist automatic mode, 3 support levels USB-C (10W)	
DISPLAY	RideControl Dash, full colour lcd screen	
BATTERY	EnergyPak 240Wh	
CHARGER	Giant EnergyPak 4A fast charger, 60% charge in 1:20h	
MAXIMUM SPEED	22 km/h	
CONNECTIVITY	Giant RideControl App enabled ANT+ wireless display signal with e-bik profile	
FRAME		
SIZES	26"	
COLOURS	Deep Lake	
FRAME	ALUXX-Grade aluminium, integrated KSA18 kickstand mount	
FORK	SR Suntour XCM HLO 26", 80mm travel	
sноск	n/a	
COMPONENTS		
HANDLEBAR	Giant Connect XC Riser, 31.8mm	
GRIPS	Giant Junior	
STEM	Giant Connect, 50mm	
SEATPOST	Giant 30.9mm, 2-bolt Micro Adjustable, Forged Aluminium	
SADDLE	Giant Sport	
PEDALS	Platform	
DRIVETRAIN		
SHIFTERS	Shimano Altus	
REAR DERAILLEUR	Shimano Alivio, 9-speed	
BRAKES	Tektro HD-M282, hydraulic disc, 160mm	
BRAKE LEVERS	Tektro HD-M282	
CASSETTE	Shimano CS-HG200, 11-36T, 9-speed	
CHAIN	KMC e.9 Sport	
CRANKSET	Forged Alloy minimal Q-factor, 36T	

WHEELS		
RIMS	Giant GX03V 26" Aluminium	
HUBS	Giant eTracker Sport, 9mm QR[F] SyncDrive Move 142mm [R]	
SPOKES	Stainless steel	
TIRES	Maxxis Ikon 26x2.20"	
EXTRAS	KSA18 direct mount kickstand	

Price: \$3,499.00

GEOMETRY

FRAME	One Size
Seat Tube Length (mm)	320
Seat Tube Angle	73.0°
Top Tube Length (mm)	530
Head Tube Length (mm)	120
Head Tube Angle	67.0°
Fork Rake (mm)	40
Trail (mm)	101
Wheelbase (mm)	1053
Chain Stay Length (mm)	425
Bottom Bracket Drop (mm)	28
Stack (mm)	548
Reach (mm)	365
Stand Over Height (mm)	691
Stem Length (mm)	50
Crank Length (mm)	160
Wheel Size	26"

Please note that our specifications may be impacted by running substitution changes, we highly recommend confirming the specifications of our products with your local retailer at the time of sale if purchasing in-store. *Recommended Retail Prices are subject to change without notice and may vary from store to store depending on freighting and assembly costs.